
DUCT

S. LIFT

LIFT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA

FLOOR FLAT NO TYPE

CARPET AREA

INCLUDING

INTERNAL WALLS

(IN SQ.FT.)

DRY BALCONY

CARPET AREA

(IN SQ.FT.)

TERRACE

CARPET

AREA

(IN SQ.FT.)

2ND, 4TH,

6TH, 10TH,

12TH

201,401,601,1001,1201,

202,402,602,1002,1202,

204,404,604,1004,1204,

205,405,605,1005,1205

TYPE-01

[2BHK]

642 30 165

203,403,603,1003,1203,

206,406,606,1006,1206

TYPE-02

[2BHK]

665 32 95

TYPICAL - EVEN FLOOR PLAN

BUILDING - F

2,4,6,10,12th FLOOR PLAN

201,401,601,

1001,1201

202,402,602,

1002,1202

203,403,603,

1003,1203

204,404,604,

1004,1204

205,405,605,

1005,1205

206,406,606,

1006,1206

TYPE-01_2BHK

LIVING /DINING

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

KITCHEN

DRY BALC.

TERRACE

TERRACE

TYPE-02_2BHK

VOID

LIVING /DINING

LOBBY

KITCHEN

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

VOID

TERRACE

VOID

TERRACE

TYPE-01_2BHK

LIVING /DINING

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

KITCHEN

DRY BALC.

TERRACE

TERRACE

TYPE-02_2BHK

VOID

TYPE-01_2BHK

TYPE-01_2BHK

LIVING /DINING

LOBBY

KITCHEN

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

VOID

TERRACE

VOID

TERRACE

LIVING /DINING

LOBBY

KITCHEN

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

VOID

TERRACE

VOID

TERRACE

LIVING /DINING

LOBBY

KITCHEN

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

VOID

TERRACE

VOID

TERRACE

201,401,601,

1001,1201

202,402,602,

1002,1202

203,403,603,

1003,1203

204,404,604,

1004,1204

205,405,605,

1005,1205

206,406,606,

1006,1206

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE


